И	
483	
Ť	
à	
Ø	
9	
۲	
ю	
m	
ğ	
00	
ă	
'n	
0	
Q	
9	
X	
w	
Ŧ	
ħ	
ч	

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 9/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office			
RECORDATION FORM	· · ·			
PATENT	SONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):				
P. RENTELN	Name: ELECTRONIC SURFACING MATERIALS, INC.			
	Internal Address:			
Execution Date(s) <u>07/09/2004</u>	Street Address: 495 W. John St.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✔ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Merger	City: Hicksville			
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: NY			
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 11801			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	No.			
Other 4. Application or patent number(s): This	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application.			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B, Patent No.(s)			
10/924,834 08/25/2004	<u></u>			
	ļ			
	— . —			
Additional numbers at	ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	involved:			
Name; 1. ZBOROVSKY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card			
Internal Address.	Authorized to be charged by dream dard Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Charles A A alaba and A Caba alba ana a Many	Enclosed			
Street Address: 6 Schoolhouse Way	None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Dix Hills	8. Payment Information			
State: NY Zip: 11746	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Phone Number; <u>631-243-3818</u>	b, Deposit Account Number 26-0085			
Fax Number; 631-243-5473	<u> </u>			
Email Address: ezbgopatent@aol.com	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature:	11/05/2004			
Signeture	Date			
I. Zborovsky	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Name of Person Signing	district mineral control control			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> PATENT REEL: 015446 FRAME: 0693

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, I, having a residence and post office address as stated below next to my name, the sole inventor (if only one name is listed below) or a joint inventor (if plural inventors are listed below) of an invention described in an application for United States patent entitled:

A STACKED PO	LYURETHAI	NE POLISI	HING PAD AN	ID METH	HOD OF PRODUC	ING TH
SAME	-10	1014				
Executed by us on _	7/9	04	_, do hereby:			
Sell and assign to	Elect	ronic	Burfa	cinp	Materials,	Iuc.
having a business a	ddress at	495 W. J	ohn St.	-	Hicksville, NY 1	
	Ser. No.	10/924	,834			

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed, shown and described in said application for United States Patent:

and in and to all applications for patent and patents for said invention, in all countries of the world, including all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and extension thereof and all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property, including rights of priority, resulting from the filing of any of said applications; and I authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and I agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, I will communicate to said Assignee or its representative all facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue, or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) Ilya Zborovsky, of 6 Schoolhouse Way, Dix Hills, New York, registration no. 28563, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification or modification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

PATENT REEL: 015446 FRAME: 0694

RECORDED: 12/10/2004

FULL NAME OF FIRST INVENTOR RENTELN, Peter	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE 7/9/04
RESIDENCE	CITIZENSHIP
144 Canyon Green Place San Ramon, CA 94583	V, S.

PATENT REEL: 015446 FRAME: 0695